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Date 

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 June Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with President of the European Commission, Ms Ursula

von der Leyen, President of the European Council, Mr Charles

Michel, and President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe,

on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

 Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force –

teleconference

 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee

Meeting – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 2 June Prix Turgot 2021 award ceremony – acceptance speech on 

“Learning the right lessons from the past”

Paris

Friday, 4 June The Green Swan Conference - Coordinating finance on climate,

organised by the Bank for International Settlements (BIS), the

Banque de France, International Monetary Fund and Network

for Greening the Financial System – panel discussion on

“Central banks and climate change: how to manage

expectations, balance actions and communication and

contribute to coordinate with other important actors?” –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 8 June Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 9 June Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 June Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 11 June Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 
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Monday, 14 June Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe,

Executive Vice-President of the European Commission,

Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, and European Commissioner, Mr Paolo

Gentiloni, on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Tuesday, 15 June Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 16 June Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 17 June Eurogroup  Luxembourg

 Meeting with Executive Vice-President of the European 

Commission, Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, on Croatia and Bulgaria’s

euro accession – teleconference

Luxembourg

Friday, 18 June Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

 Governing Council Retreat, on the ECB’s strategy review Near Frankfurt

Saturday, 19 June Governing Council Retreat Near Frankfurt

Sunday, 20 June Governing Council Retreat Near Frankfurt

Monday, 21 June Women Political Leaders Summit 2021 “Building Forward.

Women Political Leaders. Determining the New Normal” –

keynote speech – pre-recorded video message

 

 Meeting with the President of The Financial Action Task Force

(FATF), Mr Markus Pleyer, on issues relevant to the

international financial system – teleconference

 

 Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary

Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament – introductory

statement on the current macroeconomic and inflation outlook,

the ECB’s monetary policy stance and the strategy review –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Tuesday, 22 June Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Norges Bank, Mr Øystein Olsen, Governor, and

Ms Ida Wolden Bache, Deputy Governor, on macro and

financial stability, sustainability issues, and policy responses to

the COVID-19 crisis in the euro area and Norway –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with President of the European Commission, Ms Ursula

von der Leyen, President of the European Council, Mr Charles

Michel, and President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe,

on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference
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Wednesday, 23 June Governing Council – teleconference 

 Pre-recorded video message for event organised by the Hertie

School/Jacques Delors Centre in memory of Prof. Henrik

Enderlein

 

Thursday, 24 June General Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Friday, 25 June Euro Summit Brussels

 BIS Annual conference – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference  

Sunday, 27 June Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Monday, 28 June Meeting with Chancellor of Germany, Ms Angela Merkel, on 

current Eurozone issues

Berlin

Tuesday, 29 June BIS annual general meeting – teleconference 

 Brussels Economic Forum 2021 – speech on “Financing a green

and digital recovery” – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 30 June G7 Central Bank Governors meeting – teleconference 

 Banking Industry Dialogue – teleconference 

 Meeting with the President of the Centre for Economic Policy 

Research, Ms Beatrice Weder di Mauro, on issues relating to

the Centre for Economic Policy Research

Frankfurt


